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POSITION %

01 01 08 Purple Disco Machine + Sophie And The Giants In The Dark Club Sweat/Columbia/Sony 01 100
02 02 07 Topic x Robin Schulz x Nico Santos x Paul Van Dyk In Your Arms (For An Angel) Virgin/UMD/Universal 02 91
03 03 04 ACRAZE Ft. Cherish Do It To It (Tiësto Remix) Thrive Music/Virgin/Universal 03 50
04 NEW FISHER & Shermanology It's A Killa Catch & Release/Virgin/UMD/Universal 04 44
05 14 05 Tiësto & Ava Max The Motto (Robin Schulz Remix) Atlantic/WMI/Warner 05 43
06 07 04 Sean Finn Disco Revenge 2021 (CASSIMM Remix) Tribal Kitchen/KNM 06 42
07 05 09 Phil Fuldner That Girl Armada SBJKT/Kontor/Edel/KNM 05 41
08 11 03 Supafly & De Funk Pleasure Love Tinted/Columbia/Sony 08 40
09 04 05 FISHER Palm Beach Banga Catch & Release/Virgin/UMD/Universal 03 38
10 09 10 HUGEL x Jude & Frank x Twolate La Candela Viva Warner Germany/WMD/Warner 03 37
11 08 08 Alle Farben & HUGEL Ft. FAST BOY Castle Warner Germany/WMD/Warner 07 36
12 10 03 Kygo Ft. DNCE Dancing Feet RCA/Sony 10 34
13 06 06 Swedish House Mafia With The Weeknd Moth To A Flame (Chris Lake Remix) SSA/Republic/UMI/Universal 06 33
14 15 03 Sean Finn & Bodybangers Da Ya Think I'm Sexy? NITRON music/NITRON/Sony 14 31
15 20 03 Swedish House Mafia & Sting Redlight SSA/Republic/UMI/Universal 15 29
16 17 06 Glockenbach Ft. ClockClock Brooklyn WEFOR/Polydor/PIL/Universal 15 27
17 19 05 Diplo With Miguel Don't Forget My Love Higher Ground/FFRR/Parlophone UK/WMI/Warner 13 26
18 12 10 Lost Frequencies Ft. Calum Scott Where Are You Now (Remix Pack) Lost & Cie/Epic Amsterdam/Sony 10 26
19 24 02 HUGEL Ft. Cumbiafrica El Sueno Cr2/Believe 19 25
20 26 08 Westbam/ML & Inga Humpe Wasteland (Remixes) WG/Embassy One/Embassy Of Music/EOSM/Zebralution 07 25
21 18 04 Regard x Years & Years Hallucination Ministry Of Sound/Sony 18 24
22 27 04 Joel Corry x Da Hool The Parade Selected./KNM 22 23
23 13 06 Charming Horses & Kickbait Don't Want No Scrubs NITRON music/NITRON/Sony 12 23
24 22 03 Felix Jaehn & The Stickmen Project Ft. Calum Scott Rain In Ibiza Virgin/UMD/Universal 22 22
25 33 04 Block & Crown x Sean Finn x Christopher Nox D.I.S.C.O. Tribal Kitchen/KNM 25 22
26 45 02 > Kungs Clap Your Hands Val/Island-Def Jam/UMI/Universal 26 22
27 29 08 Andrew Spencer Take Me Out Mental Madness/KNM 22 21
28 31 10 VIZE Dancing Alone Crash Your Sound/Epic/Sony 13 20
29 28 04 Clean Bandit Ft. A7S Everything But You Atlantic UK/WMI/Warner 26 19
30 43 07 Armin Van Buuren & Sam Gray Human Touch Armin Audio/Armada/Kontor/Edel/KNM 19 18
31 25 08 Sigala Melody Ministry Of Sound/B1/Sony 11 18
32 34 08 Luude Ft. Colin Hay Down Under Lazy Eye/Sweat It Out/Kontor/Edel/KNM 28 17
33 51 10 Öwnboss, Sevek Move Your Body Musical Freedom/Spinnin/Warner 33 17
34 21 03 Kid Chris Up & Down (Lia's Theme) Kid Chris Music/Believe 21 17
35 32 02 Firebeatz, Dubdogz Give It Up Spinnin/Warner 32 16
36 41 03 Burns Talamanca (Robin Schulz Remix) FFRR/Parlophone UK/WMI/Warner 36 16
37 NEW John Summit La Danza Defected/ADA 37 16
38 44 05 Tito Puente Oye Como Va (Simon Fava & Yvvan Back Remix) ZYX 32 15
39 NEW Block & Crown x Sean Finn Ft. Culum Frea Never Can Say Goodbye Tribal Kitchen/KNM 39 15
40 23 06 Vintage Culture & Sonny Fodera Ft. SHELLS Nightjar Defected/ADA 19 15
41 39 06 John Newman Waiting For A Lifetime Warner UK/WMI/Warner 21 14
42 46 05 Robin Schulz & Dennis Lloyd Young Right Now (VIP Mix) Warner Germany/WMD/Warner 19 14
43 35 03 ANSP Into The Unknown (Andrew Spencer Mix) Mental Madness/KNM 35 14
44 36 02 Milk & Sugar, Greg Gould & Inaya Day Love Like This Tinted/Kontor/Edel/KNM 36 14
45 47 02 Dimitri Vegas & Like Mike, R3HAB & Prezioso Shooting Darts Smash The House/Subside/Epic Amsterdam/B1/Sony 45 14
46 NEW Darin Can't Stay Away (Remixes) Electric/Dex 46 13
47 50 02 Kosmonova, Tecay, Oliver Barabas Ft. Shaun Baker It's Still A Dream push2play/KNM 47 13
48 37 08 Sorana x David Guetta redruM Atlantic/WMI/Warner 18 13
49 30 06 MOGUAI & Maui Vs. Terri B! Get Down Spinnin/Warner 20 12
50 NEW Block & Crown Carribean Queen Tribal Kitchen/KNM 50 12
51 53 08 Love Regenerator x Riva Starr Ft. Sananda Maitreya Lonely Columbia/Sony 23 12
52 NEW Ross Quinn The Otherside Thrive Music/Virgin/Universal 52 12
53 42 05 The Vamprockerz Self Control (Andrew Spencer Mix) Mental Madness/KNM 27 11
54 56 06 Jax Jones Ft. MNEK Where Did You Go? Polydor/PIL/Universal 32 11
55 48 10 Stev Dive Gypsy Woman Tribal Kitchen/KNM 24 11
56 52 03 Martina Budde & Yvvan Back Feel For You Groovy Firehorse 66/Dig Dis 52 10
57 NEW Syn Cole & Carla Monroe Overdrive Kookie Diamond/Columbia/Sony 57 10
58 57 07 Darius & Finlay x MartinBepunkt x Shaun Baker Mein Kleines Herz (Bam Bam) Tokabeatz/Kontor/Edel/KNM 34 10
59 NEW ARTY Ft. Rozzi Who Do You Love Armada/Kontor/Edel/KNM 59 10
60 59 06 Nora En Pure Reminiscing Enormous Tunes/Kontor/Edel/KNM 38 09
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> = Highest Climber= Next Weeks Drop Out10



THIS WEEKS DROP OUTS
Claptone Ft. Dizzy Queen Of Ice (Nora En Pure Remix) Different/[PIAS]/Rough Trade

Soft Cell Tainted Love (Jamie Jones 4Z Remix) Mercury/Positiva/UMI/Universal

Alesso & Kate Perry When I'm Gone Alefune AB/10:22pm/UMI/Universal

LAST WEEKS DROP OUTS
Faithless Vs. David Guetta God Is A DJ Ministry Of Sound/Sony

bbno$ Ft. Rich Brain edamame (Diplo Remix) bbno$/Mtheory

Sam Feldt x Rita Ora Follow Me Palm Tree/RCA/Sony

Chris Lorenzo Ft. High Jinx California Dreamin' Black Book/Astralwerks/UMI/Universal
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ARTIST TITLE LABEL/DISTRIBUTOR
1 Joel Corry x David Guetta x Bryson Tiller What Would You Do? Asylum UK/Atlantic UK/WMI/Warner

2 Croatia Squad The Beat Goes Enormous Tunes/Kontor/Edel/KNM

3 James Hype, Miggy Dela Rosa Ferrari The Cross/Virgin/UMD/Universal

4 Sofi Tukker Original Sin (Felix Jaehn Remix) Ultra/Sony

5 Steve Aoki x Marnik x Leony Stop The World Crash Your Sound/Columbia/Sony

6 Scooter The Spell Remains Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Edel/KNM

7 Duvall Ft. Sam Gray Good Feeling Armada/Kontor/Edel/KNM

8 Darius Syrossian & George Smeddles Back In The Dance DFTD/Defected/ADA

9 Block & Crown x Maickel Telussa Ft. Donna Quartz It's Love Time ZYX

10 Willy William Trompeta Neo/Scorpio/B1/Sony

11 Mabel x Jax Jones x Galantis Good Luck Polydor/PIL/Universal

12 Luca Debonaire & Christopher Nox Ft. Rhonda Believe ZYX

13 Sunnery James & Ryan Marciano, Q.G See Sono/Armada/Kontor/Edel/KNM

14 Don Diablo x Dominica Gotta Let U Go Hexagon/WEPLAY/KNM

15 Low Steppa Your Dreams Armada SBJKT/Kontor/Edel/KNM

BU
LL

ET
S

1 Sofi Tukker Original Sin (Felix Jaehn Remix) Ultra

2 Kaskade, deadmau5 & Kx5 Ft. Hayla Escape mau5trap

3 John Summit La Danza Defected

4 FISHER & Shermanology It's A Killa Catch & Release

5 Vintage Culture & Sonny Fodera Ft. SHELLS Nightjar Defected
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 SOFI TUKKER 
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 DROP OUTS ARE TITLES WHICH HAVE HAD A TRENDCHARTS PRESENCE OF 10 WEEKS AND WILL BE CLEARED FROM THE 11TH WEEK ON.

THIS WEEKS DROP OUTS
Purple Disco Machine Ft. Eyelar Dopamine (Remixes) Club Sweat/Columbia/Sony

Robin Schulz & Dennis Lloyd Young Right Now Warner Germany/WMD/Warner

Alok Ft. John Martin Wherever You Go Controversia/Spinnin/Warner

MEA Hot Acalwan/ZYX

LAST WEEKS DROP OUTS
ACRAZE Ft. Cherish Squid Game & Do It To It (Zedd Edit) Thrive Music/Virgin/Universal

Tiësto & Ava Max The Motto Atlantic/WMI/Warner

Spiller Ft. Sophie Ellis-Bextor Groovejet (If This Ain't Love) (Remixes) Defected/ADA

Andrew Spencer One Two Three Mental Madness/KNM
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ARTIST TITLE LABEL/DISTRIBUTOR
1 FISHER Palm Beach Banga Catch & Release/Virgin/UMD/Universal

2 Robin Schulz & Dennis Lloyd Young Right Now (VIP Mix) Warner Germany/WMD/Warner

3 Diplo With Miguel Don't Forget My Love Higher Ground/FFRR/Parlophone UK/WMI/Warner

4 The Vamprockerz Self Control (Andrew Spencer Mix) Mental Madness/KNM

5 Tito Puente Oye Como Va (Simon Fava & Yvvan Back Remix) ZYX

6 Tom & Mosse, Wallu, Martina Budde No More Games Groovy Firehorse 66/Dig Dis

7 The Ramona Flowers Ft. Nile Rodgers Up All Night (Remixes) Distiller/Believe

8 Ferreck Dawn x Jem Cooke Back Tomorrow (GUZ Remix) Defecetd/Defected/ADA

9 Alok Ft. John Martin Wherever You Go (Remixes) Controversia/Spinnin/Warner

10 Tiësto & Ava Max The Motto (Robin Schulz Remix) Atlantic/WMI/Warner

11 Matoma & SUPER-Hi Ft. BullySongs Take Me To The Sunshine Armada/Kontor/Edel/KNM

12 Mario De Bellis & Torsten Stenzel Ft. Casey Keth How Does It Feel BluFin/KNM

13 Shouse Won't Forget You Hell Beach/ONELOVE

14 Martin Jensen x Cheat Codes x Theresa Rex Running disco:wax/Virgin/UMD/Universal

15 Niels Van Gogh x New Sound Nation Ft. Jorik Burema Turn Off The Lights You Love Dance/Planet Punk/KNM

BU
LL
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1 Nora En Pure Reminiscing Enormous Tunes

2 Claptone Ft. Dizzy Queen Of Ice (Nora En Pure Remix) Different

3 Tube & Berger, Chris Luno Daily Twist Purified

4 Bjorn Gogge Transfer Enormous Tunes

5 Anden & Yotto Grouplove Odd One Out
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 NORA EN PURE 
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 DROP OUTS ARE TITLES WHICH HAVE HAD A TRENDCHARTS PRESENCE OF 10 WEEKS AND WILL BE CLEARED FROM THE 11TH WEEK ON.


